
Teaching Methods & Resources Committee (TMRC) – 2023‐2024 
Chair: David Steinman | Vice‐Chair: Michael Guerzhoy 

APPOINTMENT TYPE  NAME  CONSTITUENCY  EMAIL  TERM  EXPIRES / REVIEWED 

Teaching Staff (9)  Azimi, Gisele  Materials Science & Engineering  g.azimi@utoronto.ca   3 years  Jun 30, 2025 

  Emami, Reza  Aerospace Studies  reza.emami@utoronto.ca   3 years  Jun 30, 2026 

  Galatro, Daniela   Chemical Engineering & Applied 
Chemistry 

daniela.galatro@utoronto.ca  3 years  Jun 30, 2026 

  Guerzhoy, Michael  Engineering Science  michael.guerzhoy@utoronto.ca   2 years  Jun 30, 2024 

  Lee, Seungjae  Civil & Mineral Engineering  sjae.lee@utoronto.ca   3 years  Jun 30, 2025 

  Lofgreen, Jennifer  Transdisciplinary Engineering 
Education & Practice 

j.lofgreen@utoronto.ca  3 years  Jun 30, 2026 

  Maikawa, Caitlin*  Biomedical Engineering  caitlin.maikawa@mail.utoronto.ca  2 years  Jun 30, 2024 

  Steinman, David  Mechanical & Industrial Engineering  david.steinman@utoronto.ca   3 years  Jun 30, 2025 

  Wang, Belinda**  Electrical & Computer Engineering  belinda.wang@utoronto.ca  2 years  Jun 30, 2024 

Members‐at‐Large (4)  Abbas, Badr  Undergraduate Student (PEY‐Chem)  badr.abbas@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Chaddha, Utkarsh  Graduate Student (Y2‐MSE MEng)  utkarsh.chadha@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Memarian, Bahar  Alumni/ae (ECE 1T2, MASc 1T5 and 
PhD 2T1) 

memarianbahar@gmail.com  3 years  Jun 30, 2025 

  Perez, Thea  Undergraduate Student (Y3‐Mech)  thea.perez@mail.utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

Ex‐officio (3)  Bright, Helen  Faculty Registrar  helen.bright@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

  Coyle, Tom  Vice‐Dean, Undergraduate  vicedean@engineering.utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

  Kilkenny, Dawn  Vice‐Dean, First Year  vdfy@engineering.utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

Subject Matter Experts  
(Non‐voting) (3) 

Henshilwood, Angela  Librarian, Engineering and Computer 
Science Library 

angela.henshilwood@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

  Tabassum, Mehnaz  Learning Strategist  mehnaz.tabassum@utoronto.ca   Ongoing  Periodically 

  Van Beek, Allison  Technology Specialist, Faculty  allison.vanbeek@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

Recording Secretary  
(Non‐voting) 

Hameed, Sania  Assistant Director, Student 
Experience & Teaching Development 

setd.engineering@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

*Caitlin Maikawa (BME) replaces Chris Bouwmeester in 2023‐2024.  
**Belinda Wang (ECE) replaces Zeb Tate in 2023‐2024. 
Domain: With respect to undergraduate and graduate classroom/course instruction, TMRC is responsible for (1) teaching methods, resources, and aids; and (2) evaluating and rewarding teaching 
effectiveness. Term: Jul 1 of each academic year until Jun 30 of that academic year.                    Rev.   1/10/2024 6:15 PM


